ERGEBNISLISTE

Platz Name

1 Lehmann Jonas

2 Thum Felix

3 Bour Andre

4 Heuer Tom

5 Job Marcel

6 Clipet Thibaud

7 Raatz Simone

8 Weishaar Thomas

9 Martin Marko
10 Noll Melanie
11 Drobny Robert
12 Weishaar Michael
13 Seibel Wolfgang
14 Yap Tien-Fung
15 Kirschbaum Max
16 Binder Jiirgen
17 Brinke Axel
18 Drabold Matthias
19 Fritsch Jorg
20 Ziemer Martin
21 Pielbusch Sebastian
22 Boshar Karl-Peter
23 Althaus Stefan
24 Ofner Wolf
25 Wellstein Klaus
26 Rheinheimer Lukas
27 Schumacher Achim
28 Malo Stefan
29 Bernhardt Michael
30 Stausberg Kathrin
31 JanRen Anna
32 von Rhein Gerold
33 Damm Jirgen
34 Ebel Benjamin
35 Scheib Bernhard
36 Glatter Wolfgang
37 Roschy Sabine
38 Bielmeier Luca
39 Kiellling Nadine
40 Stollhof Sebastian
41 Schneider Peter
42 Baus Gerhard
43 Raab Marion
44 Balzulat Clemens
45 Huda Stefan
46 Jager Peter
47 Frink Tobias
48 Bocher Wolfram
49 Droste Gereon

8. Rockie-Mountain-Lauf Rockenhausen - 25. Marz 2017

Verein

TUS Heltersberg

LC Diabii Eschenburg

TUS Heltersberg

TUS Heltersberg

TV Maikammer

Landau Running Company
ASC Darmstadt

LC Bad Diirkheim

Eiscafe Winter Hauenstein
TUS Heltersberg

LC Diabii Eschenburg
Landau Running Company
Sudpfalz-adventures.com
BSG Mainz

ASICS Frontrunner

TUS Heltersberg

TUS Glan Minchweiler

LC HaRloch

LTF ROKland Runners
TUS Glan Minchweiler

1. FC Kaiserslautern

TUS Glan Minchweiler

LC Olympia Wiesbaden
LG Griinstadt

TSG Eisenberg

Molly Bu

LAZ Mosbach-Elztal

LC Donnersberg
algemarin Team SV Traisa
TV Bad Sobernheim
Landau Running Company
Schifferstadt

TV Maikammer

Eiscafe Winter Hauenstein
Landau Running Company
RC Vorwarts Speyer

BieMoTec Innovativ In Immobi

Herrieder Aquathleten

SV Imsbach

SC Namborn

ABC Ludwigshafen
Contwig
Badmintonverein Kaisersl.
LC Olympia Wiesbaden
ESV Gremberghoven

LC Olympia Wiesbaden

LC Donnersberg

1G

1989
1987
1975
1970
1982
1983
1976
1965
1974
1984
1972
1984
1962
1990
1986
1960
1985
1985
1968
1980
1981
1969
1963
1978
1968
1989
1963
1965
1967
1982
1986
1963
1968
1981
1960
1975
1972
2000
1990
1982
1968
1950
1974
2002
1977
1950
1978
1965
1991

Zeit

00:49:29
00:53:00
00:53:01
00:53:59
00:54:58
00:58:50
00:58:56
00:59:12
00:59:24
00:59:48
01:00:07
01:00:09
01:01:00
01:01:56
01:01:56
01:02:24
01:02:28
01:02:36
01:02:39
01:02:44
01:02:49
01:02:53
01:02:59
01:03:05
01:03:09
01:03:36
01:04:40
01:04:48
01:05:40
01:05:49
01:05:53
01:06:29
01:06:31
01:06:52
01:06:55
01:06:58
01:07:07
01:07:10
01:07:26
01:07:28
01:07:50
01:07:52
01:07:58
01:08:04
01:08:13
01:08:22
01:08:24
01:08:54
01:09:04

Klas. Rang

MHK
M30
M40
M45
M35
M30
W40
M50
M40
W30
M45
M30
M55
MHK
M30
M55
M30
M30
M45
M35
M35
M45
M50
M35
M45
MHK
M50
M50
M50
W35
W30
M50
M45
M35
M55
M40
W45
MJU18
WHK
M35
M45
M65
W40
MJU16
M40
M65
M35
M50
MHK
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Stnr.

999
971
384
457
389
424
407
480
938
967
496
479
355
957
961
326
311
409
942
997
350
428
332
917
492
945
357
331
402
309
412
352
991
381
452
943
351
370
431
443
953
903
441
470
451
939
962
348
966



50 Reske Karl

51 Christmann Sascha

52 Brand Harry

53 Frego Hartmut

54 Birkenmaier Martin

55 Rosin Matthias

56 Ritter Frank

57 Bier Andreas

58 Zerger Tobias

59 Weymann Marcel

60 Seel Claudia

61 Keller Kurt

62 Drumm Gisbert

63 Haase Oliver

64 Baque Hans

65 Jamin Stefan

66 Bendel Jutta

67 van der Meijden Andy

68 Fries Axel

69 Hunn Martin

70 Klos Karl-Heinz

71 Bohr Volker

72 Korinth Andreas

73 Weishaar Gisela

74 Rittershofer Jorg

75 Brendel Alfred

76 Dietz Martin

77 Balzulat Jochen

78 Weber Markus

79 Lahann Max

80 Jung Philippe

81 Schmitt Dieter

82 Fey Benjamin

83 Cuntz Karlheinz

84 Jendro Michael

85 Hirschenberger Falco

86 Klein Sven

87 Orschel Holger

88 Keller Alex

89 Brauch Arbind

90 Walter Roland

91 Eichert Ulrich

92 Steltz Mark

93 Hodapp Norbert

94 Herrmann Peggy

95 Keller EImar

96 Kylius Erich

97 Peifer Michael

98 Hussung Roland

99 Frisch Jochen
100 Miiller Stefan
101 Kipper Gisela
102 Stieglitz Rainer
103 Heiter Werner
104 Imanbaew Nurlan

Barbarossabiker

LC Donnersberg
TSG Grinstadt

TV Limbach
Kirchheimbolanden

Global Runner
Altenglan

Bolanden

1. FC Kaiserslautern
TV Kirkel

Eisenberg

RSC Zweibriicken

1. FC Kaiserslautern

LC Bad Dirkheim

TUS Heltersberg

Falun Dafa

LC Donnersberg
Mannheim

LC Donnersberg

Auf geht's

SV Mélschbach

LC Bad Dirkheim

TV Bad Bergzabern
PraAktiv Meckenheim
LTF Kollertal

TUS Otterbach

TV Hechtsheim

LC Olympia Wiesbaden
LG Muli

SG Jettenb.-Essw.-Rothselber

LG Kapellen-Drusweiler
Neustadt/Weinstr.

1. FC Kaiserslautern

LTF ROKland Runners
Eppenbrunn

Eiscafe Winter Hauenstein
Landau Running Company
TSG Eisenberg

Team RNV
Westpfalzklinikum Rockenhaus
SC Onsbach

TUS Heltersberg

TUS Glan Minchweiler
Laufteam Pirmasens

LC Donnersberg
Kirchengemeinde Morschheim
TSV Speyer

Skiclub Bingen
Ludwigshafener SV
Lauffreunde Mainz

LG Riilzheim

TV Maikammer

1953
1979
1964
1962
1970
1975
1964
1971
1991
1961
1972
1968
1959
1980
1958
1980
1960
1962
1968
1967
1952
1969
1979
1979
1971
1962
1960
1967
1966
1962
1953
1954
1987
1955
1965
1978
1975
1975
1974
1983
1965
1959
1973
1961
1971
1963
1945
1962
1961
1958
1965
1961
1964
1949
1958

01:09:09
01:09:17
01:09:22
01:09:27
01:09:31
01:09:38
01:09:47
01:09:53
01:10:00
01:10:04
01:10:21
01:10:30
01:10:33
01:10:35
01:10:44
01:11:10
01:11:15
01:11:17
01:11:30
01:11:42
01:11:49
01:11:56
01:12:00
01:12:15
01:12:18
01:12:23
01:12:34
01:12:35
01:12:36
01:12:36
01:12:37
01:12:39
01:12:44
01:13:13
01:13:47
01:14:00
01:14:06
01:14:07
01:14:08
01:14:17
01:14:19
01:14:43
01:14:49
01:14:50
01:14:56
01:14:58
01:15:01
01:15:07
01:15:10
01:15:22
01:15:25
01:15:27
01:15:46
01:15:55
01:16:03

M60
M35
M50
M55
M45
M40
M50
M45
MHK
M55
W45
M45
M55
M35
M55
M35
W55
M55
M45
M50
M65
M45
M35
W35
M45
M55
M55
M50
M50
M55
M60
M60
M30
M60
M50
M35
M40
M40
M40
M30
M50
M55
M40
M55
W45
M50
M70
M55
M55
M55
M50
W55
M50
M65
M55
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379
408
349
316
336
405
955
369
338
912
914
354
356
499
486
993
327
422
353
983
970
964
456
477
489
965
979
434
439
446
301
937
344
388
947
335
444
398
984
484
936
393
498
448
386
319
982
495
995
990
440
485
322
465
478



105 Jeric Sascha

106 Waschkowski Frank

107 Wagner Oliver
108 Bahr Martin
109 Goritz Jirgen
110 Riemer Martin
111 Schaber Frank
112 Zilvertand Leon
113 Lutz Udo

114 Stauch Gunther
115 Andreas Thomas
116 Jansen Ron

117 Knopp Steffen
118 Wauder Peter
119 Roper Michael
120 Elsinger Jorg
121 Neleler Daniel
122 Coquerel Cyrille
123 Scopa Stefan
124 Frolich Uwe
125 Xiao Daniel

126 Schmiade Frank
127 Reeb Beate
128 Csepregi Tibor
129 Geibel Thomas
130 Krahl Matthias
131 Spintler Rene
132 Huy Frank

133 Lutz Annika
134 Allbach Steffen
135 Priester Anke
136 Stahl Eric

137 Meyer Dieter
138 Hollstein Werner
139 Bruns Annette
140 Hinske Peter
141 Pilger Thomas
142 Weyrauch Heike
143 Reile Anton
144 DeiR Sonja

145 Klein Volker
146 Weber Roland

147 Siragusano Carmelo

148 Muller Frank
149 Egri Kadir
150 Ufer Beate

151 Schwarzwaélder Sonja

152 Loewe Hubert
153 Kolb Patrik

154 Kunz Jochen

155 Lindner Bjérn
156 Jerg Karin

157 Walter Bernhard
158 Hoffmann Lars
159 Moeller Johannes

TSG Kaiserslautern
Pumpenservice Speyer
LTF ROKland Runners
DAV Zweibriicken
Laufschule Neustadt

LSG Zeiskam

Ludweiler

Mannem

LC Bad Dirkheim

MMKG Schlierbach
Minchweiler

Phanos

LC Donnersberg

LT Hanau

LC Bad Dirkheim

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
TV Offenbach-Hundheim
TV Offenbach-Hundheim
LC Donnersberg

LC Olympia Wiesbaden
LT Weisenheim am Berg
TSG Grinstadt

TV Maikammer

LAG Saarbriicken

LG Briicken-Mihleck
Billigheim-Ingenheim
Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
TuS Dannenfels

LC Donnersberg

LC Bad Dirkheim

TV Maikammer

Rhodt

TV Herxheim

LC Donnersberg

LT Weisenheim am Berg
Methodists on the Run
SV TriCity Darmstadt

TV Bad Bergzabern

TV Rodenbach

LC Bad Dirkheim

LTF ROKland Runners
ev. Gemeinschaft Hockenheim
BieMoTec Innovativ In Immobi
Weisenheim am Sand
Team RNV

DJK Minchwies

TV Maikammer

TV Thaleischweiler

TV Offenbach-Hundheim
Fit in Lautern
sportvorort.com

LG Muli

Pfeddersheimer
Ludwigshafener SV

1976
1967
1968
1967
1956
1977
1962
1968
1968
1968
1970
1960
1964
1965
1951
1980
1979
1972
1969
1968
1997
1970
1964
1962
1965
1962
1975
1969
1998
1963
1969
1973
1962
1958
1967
1961
1965
1965
1958
1978
1976
1962
1971
1973
1967
1961
1963
1967
1983
1973
1975
1968
1962
1965
1966

01:16:05
01:16:08
01:16:12
01:16:16
01:16:17
01:16:20
01:16:25
01:16:27
01:16:34
01:16:43
01:16:51
01:16:56
01:17:00
01:17:11
01:17:21
01:17:28
01:17:39
01:17:39
01:17:45
01:17:50
01:17:53
01:18:10
01:18:23
01:18:27
01:18:29
01:18:39
01:18:42
01:18:59
01:19:01
01:19:02
01:19:11
01:19:26
01:19:41
01:19:43
01:19:53
01:19:58
01:19:59
01:20:01
01:20:02
01:20:11
01:20:23
01:20:30
01:20:47
01:20:47
01:21:08
01:21:15
01:21:20
01:21:45
01:21:46
01:22:30
01:22:42
01:22:44
01:22:46
01:22:47
01:23:09

M40
M50
M45
M50
M60
M40
M55
M45
M45
M45
M45
M55
M50
M50
M65
M35
M35
M45
M45
M45
MHK
M45
W50
M55
M50
M55
M40
M45
WJu20
M50
W45
M40
M55
M55
W50
M55
M50
W50
M55
W35
M40
M55
M45
M40
M50
W55
W50
M50
M30
M40
M40
W45
M55
M50
M50

10
18
14
19

11
18
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

13
14
19
20
21

22

20
22
21
12
23

23

13
22
23

24
24

25

14
26
24
15
25

26

16
17

27
27
28

944
390
304
323
901
476
360
347
986
490
435
952
375
483
429
974
488
989
992
474
302
324
454
423
958
963
998
314
455
977
459
988
948
494
300
987
419
487
334
337
482
976
365
438
396
900
951
306
491
472
905
902
366
473
406



160 Grotzinger Frank
161 Arnold Uwe

162 Scheerer Robert
163 Risch Karin

164 Kaehler Christian
165 FrieR Elisabeth
166 Korte Norbert

167 Teichmann Lydia
168 Thome Niko

169 Schlipf Christian
170 Bank Daniela

171 Kéhling Matthias
172 Eumer Jorg

173 Hofmann Friedhelm
174 Rosel Beatrix

175 Saggau Dirk

176 Delius Henning
177 Miiller Karen

178 Nikelski Rolf

179 Heinen André

180 Ho6chst Martin
181 Nagle Marco

182 Schmidt Giinther
183 Kubis Oliver

184 Weismann Julia
185 Renshaw Elizabeth
186 Kammerer Markus
187 Wagener Christian
188 Loser Stephanie
189 Weibel Thomas
190 Weber Klaus

191 GroR Monika

192 Loosmann Joerg
193 Kaiser Udo

194 Heymann Katja
195 Martin Roland
196 Pitz Axel

197 Kruppenbacher Giinther
198 Blasius Bernd

199 Cornelius Klaus
200 Nagle Florian

201 Cedric Balon

202 Riedel Daniel

203 Debus Jorg

204 Belsch Alexander
205 Bruns Michael
206 Jarvis Robert

207 Schwarz Marion
208 Starck Stephan
209 Pockentrup Thomas
210 Gobel Rainer

211 Nunheim Andrea
212 Schuler Eva

213 Scheuermann Stephan
214 Lang Alexandra

KSV Mannheim

HR Transporte Leimen
DAV Nahe

algemarin Team SV Traisa
TSG Heidelberg

LT Drei Buchen

LC Wuppertal

LC Olympia Wiesbaden
Meddys LWT Koblenz
Frankenthal

BSC Oppau

Kirkel

Hunsrick Marathon

TSG Eisenberg

LC Olympia Wiesbaden
LCO Edenkoben

1. FC Kaiserslautern

ULG VFL Brackenheim
JuTV Hiffelsheim

TV Maikammer

Immer schén Ballern
FSG Bad Kreuznach

LC Olympia Wiesbaden
Schopp

LCO Wiesbaden

Flir Sandra

Sixpack 2017 Neustadt
LF Naheland Bad Kreuznach
SV Zotzenbach
Lauffreunde Breitenbach
Meyer Runners Frankenthal
Lu-Edigheim

TSG Kaiserslautern

KSV Mannheim

KMC Fire Department
SV Rohrbach/S.

SV Herta Kirrweiler

Sixpack 2017 Neustadt
Team RNV

LT Weisenheim am Berg
KMC Fire Department
LC Bad Diirkheim

TSG Eisenberg

LC Olympia Wiesbaden
TV Kastellaun

LC Donnersberg

LG Muli

TSG Griinstadt

LC Donnersberg

1960
1958
1961
1946
1959
1963
1950
1986
1966
1987
1976
1970
1963
1965
1967
1967
1977
1955
1964
1981
1962
1974
1950
1968
1987
1968
1972
1973
1965
1982
1958
1971
1957
1953
1970
1969
1962
1958
1966
1990
1986
1979
1977
1967
1998
1965
1982
1958
1962
1954
1965
1971
1962
1969
1972

01:23:10
01:23:19
01:23:23
01:23:23
01:23:46
01:23:56
01:24:26
01:24:33
01:24:34
01:24:37
01:24:39
01:24:53
01:25:20
01:25:24
01:25:41
01:25:56
01:26:16
01:26:19
01:26:39
01:26:43
01:26:49
01:26:50
01:26:59
01:27:00
01:27:11
01:27:24
01:27:38
01:27:51
01:27:53
01:28:00
01:28:27
01:28:31
01:28:33
01:28:48
01:28:56
01:29:06
01:29:28
01:29:52
01:29:55
01:30:00
01:30:17
01:30:29
01:30:32
01:30:43
01:30:57
01:31:18
01:31:30
01:31:34
01:31:48
01:31:58
01:32:19
01:32:58
01:33:12
01:33:30
01:34:36

M55
M55
M55
W70
M55
W50
M65
W30
M50
M30
W40
M45
M50
M50
W50
M50
M40
W60
M50
M35
M55
M40
M65
M45
W30
W45
M45
M40
W50
M35
M55
W45
M60
M60
W45
M45
M55
M55
M50
MHK
M30
M35
M40
M50
MJuU20
M50
M35
W55
M55
M60
M50
W45
W55
M45
W45

28
29
30

31

29
10

25
30
31

32
18

33
15
32
19

26

27

20

16
33

~N

28
34
35
34

11
17
21
35

36
18

36

37

29
10

339
463
397
450
430
481
436
418
404
359
364
935
969
445
377
915
475
980
453
415
471
320
442
425
376
427
387
333
906
374
325
497
358
904
340
973
941
978
437
493
395
317
330
391
318
346
956
950
458
414
367
959
426
341
949



215 Leppla Moritz
216 Jung Susanna

217 Schroeder Dieter
218 Horner Gerhard
219 Vukovic Maja

220 Bruns Anna

221 Bertleff-Lutz Doris
222 Weikert Sebastian
223 Schmidt Bruno
224 Collen Bernd

225 Collen Renate
226 Mesel Ludwig
227 Flérchinger Ursula
228 Kern Karl-Heinz
229 Peukert Karina
230 Miller Marliese
231 Jeschke Beate
232 Schneider Richie
233 Weller Lisa

234 Steinbacher Theo
235 Motsch-Klein Hermann

LG Muli

LG Muli

LG Rilzheim
Rockenhausen

LT Weisenheim am Berg
LC Donnersberg

Team RNV

Ebertsheimer Bergziegen
LC Bad Dirkheim

LC Bad Dirkheim

LC Bad Dirkheim

TV Rheinzabern

LG Rilzheim

LTF ROKland Runners

1. FC Kaiserslautern

SGD Sud

DT. Staatsphilharmonie RP
WellersWeinhausel Einselthum
TV Rheinzabern

Run4Rix Frankenthal

1994
1957
1959
1941
1990
1999
1960
1984
1956
1941
1948
1935
1951
1939
1977
1953
1956
1952
1990
1944
1957

01:34:59
01:35:02
01:35:21
01:35:49
01:37:36
01:38:16
01:38:23
01:38:24
01:38:55
01:40:09
01:40:40
01:41:03
01:42:11
01:42:12
01:44:06
01:47:11
01:48:29
01:49:44
01:50:24
01:50:35
01:52:12

MHK
W60
M55
M75
WHK
WJu20
W55
M30
M60
M75
W65
M80
W65
M75
W40
W60
W60
M65
WHK
M70
M60
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994
345
421
467
919
946
321
399
303
413
411
996
913
466
920
417
464
368
981
433
940



